ACEEPT Project Week 2018: Time Schedul

Sun 25/11/18

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

Constitutive Team Meeting
Group Work
Seminar room 4+5

Preperation Pre-Task IV
Get to know Aula
Youth hostel

20:00

21:00

22:00

Fri 30/11

Group Work
Auditorium
B-E-07

Time for individual City Exploration
or Group Work (you decide...)

Packed Lunch
Youth hostel

Group Work
A-E-14
A-E-16
B-E-07

Group Work
A-E-14
A-E-16

B-£-07

Changes are possible (21/11/2018)




